© HMS Industrial Networks S.L.U - All rights reserved
This information is subject to change without notice
  URL    https://www.intesis.com
                 1 / 2
INBACMBM***0000
Modbus to BACnet Server gateway
Order Codes:
INBACMBM1000000 (100 points)
INBACMBM2500000 (250 points)
INBACMBM6000000 (600 points)
INBACMBM1K20000 (1200 points)
INBACMBM3K00000 (3000 points)
The Intesis INBACMBM***0000 Gateway has been specially designed
to work as a translator between Modbus Slave devices and BACnet IP
or BACnet MSTP based control and monitoring systems.
Intesis acts as a master in the Modbus side, allowing both BACnet IP